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223 7.6 mmOftnungsweg
opaning sircke
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Wendeplattenhalter Wendeplatten
WO01B5 Wagner WO1
WO02 B5 Wagner W02
Z5.1 SCMT89 ISO SCMTO9T3
Z51 CCGT90 ISO CCGTO9T3
Zubehor:

Schéfte und Flansche auf Anfrage

WAGNER TOOLING SYSTEMS BAUBLIES GMBH
www.baublies-group.com - www.wagner-werkzeug.de

Schneidenlage
89°
89°
89°
90°
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Arbeitsbereich
1-16 mm

16—20 mm

1-16 mm

1-16 mm






